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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT02 Atlantis 2 1 3 2 1 3 1

2 LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai 1 1 1 1 = 4

2 LTI05 Lsk 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 LAT01 Amazones 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

5 LAT03 Odisejs 1 1 1 1 = 4

5 BLR01 Archery club Belarus 1 1 1 1 = 4

5 LTI06 Kšla 1 1 1 1 = 4

8 LTI01 GreenBow 2 2 2 2 = 2

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 6 Mar GOLD BERNOTAS Lenardas LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai

SILVER KAŠĖTA Ramūnas LTI06 Kšla

BRONZE APSITIS Janis LAT01 Amazones

Recurve Women Sun 6 Mar GOLD SEMIONOVA Juliana LTI05 Lsk

SILVER ROPIŅA Digna LAT01 Amazones

BRONZE OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 Atlantis

Compound Men Sun 6 Mar GOLD ELARTS Kaspars LAT02 Atlantis

SILVER LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR01 Archery club Belarus

BRONZE TIMINSKAS Ugnius LTI01 GreenBow

Compound Women Sun 6 Mar GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 Atlantis

SILVER KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT03 Odisejs

BRONZE KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LTI01 GreenBow
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Baltic Indoor Open 2016

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

BLR01 Archery club Belarus 0 0
EST01 Tallinna Kalev 0 0
LAT01 Amazones 0 0
LAT02 Atlantis 0 0
LAT03 Odisejs 0 0
LAT04 Curland 0 0
LAT05 Drlšsk 0 0
LAT06 Stiegra 0 0
LTI01 GreenBow 0 0
LTI02 Harmonija 0 0
LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai 0 0
LTI05 Lsk 0 0
LTI06 Kšla 0 0

Total: 13 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

BLR01 ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS HULEUSKI Ihar    9C  
LAVRENTIEV Oleg    11B  

EST01 TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel    8B  

LAT01 AMAZONES ĀDMINE Kristīne    11B  
APSITIS Janis    1B  
BĀRENE Irīna    6A  
BĒNIŅŠ Andris    7A  
BENSONS Haralds    9A  
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    3A  
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    5A  
EISAKA Ance    11A  
JAKUBANECS Jānis    10A  
KIVRIŅŠ Guntis    4B  
KREICBERGA Anete    5A  
LAPIŅŠ Māris    3A  
LAPSINS Eduards    2B  
LIPSTE Ivo    6B  
MATVEJEVA Rimma    2A  
OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps    5B  
PETRIŅŠ Andris    1A  
ROPIŅA Digna    4A  
ŠILOVS Edgars    8A  
STRĒLE Benita    1A  
ZHUKOV Vitaliy    3B  

LAT02 ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    11A  
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    4B  
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    11C  

LAT03 ODISEJS AVSJUKS Viktors    2C  
BLĀZE Dāvis    2D  
GRĪNVALDE Janeta    12C  
GURINOVIČA Jūlija    1B  
KALNIŅŠ Aigars    1C  
KARĒLE Aleksandra    12D  
LESIŅŠ Andris    4C  
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    7B  
ŠAVŠAJEVS Dmitrijs    10B  
SIDĻECKIS Artjoms    4D  
SKREBELS Igors    3C  
SOŅECA Jekaterina    2B  
TITOVS Aleksandrs    9B  
TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs    8B  
ZEĻENKEVIČA Anna    3B  

LAT04 CURLAND BORGS Kaspars    5C  
LUTERS Kaspars    6D  

LAT05 DRLŠSK GRIETĒNS Raimonds    7C  

LAT06 STIEGRA ŠUKIS Armands    10D  

LTI01 GREENBOW KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga    12B  
TIMINSKAS Ugnius    12B  

LTI02 HARMONIJA MELNIKOV Boris    12C  
MICKUS Stasys    7A  
REČIŪGA Romualdas    7B  

LTI03 KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI BERNOTAS Lenardas    8C  
KUZMIENĖ Laila    1C  
VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas    8D  

AR_C32E Page 5/22Report Created: 06 Mar 2016 12:01 Europe/Berlin



M.Namiķa iela 2b,
Grobiņa

4-6 Mar 2016

Baltic Indoor Open 2016

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

LTI05 LSK BARKAUSKAS Antanas    9B  
MOSIN Vladimir    9A  
ŠAKALYTĖ Simona    6B  
SEMIONOVA Juliana    5B  

LTI06 KŠLA KAŠĖTA Ramūnas    10C  
RADŽIŪNAS Arūnas    12A  
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Recurve Men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai 1120 /  1 -Bye- 6 7 6 6
2 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas LTI06 Kšla 1097 /  6 6 7 7 6 2
3 APSITIS Janis LAT01 Amazones 1109 /  4 -Bye- 7 6 2 7
4 KAASIK Tanel EST01 Tallinna Kalev 1094 /  7 6 6 6 4 3
5 LAPSINS Eduards LAT01 Amazones 1102 /  5 6 6 4 (0)
6 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai 1111 /  3 -Bye- 6 3 (0)
7 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 Amazones 1083 /  9 7 6 1 (0)
8 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 Amazones 1114 /  2 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTI05 Lsk 1090 /  8 6 2
9 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT03 Odisejs 1058 / 11 6 3
9 HULEUSKI Ihar BLR01 Archery club Belarus 1027 / 16 6 0
9 LESIŅŠ Andris LAT03 Odisejs 983 / 21 7 0
9 LUTERS Kaspars LAT04 Curland 1027 / 15 7 2
9 MICKUS Stasys LTI02 Harmonija 1038 / 14 7 0
9 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT03 Odisejs 1083 / 10 7 2
9 ŠUKIS Armands LAT06 Stiegra 1039 / 13 6 3
17 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT03 Odisejs 905 / 27 0
17 BORGS Kaspars LAT04 Curland 1008 / 19 3
17 GRIETĒNS Raimonds LAT05 Drlšsk 920 / 26 0
17 KALNIŅŠ Aigars LAT03 Odisejs 955 / 24 3
17 KIVRIŅŠ Guntis LAT01 Amazones 960 / 23 3
17 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT01 Amazones 1020 / 18 3
17 MOSIN Vladimir LTI05 Lsk 1024 / 17 4
17 OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps LAT01 Amazones 940 / 25 2
17 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 Amazones 982 / 22 0
17 REČIŪGA Romualdas LTI02 Harmonija 985 / 20 0
17 SKREBELS Igors LAT03 Odisejs 1043 / 12 3
17 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT01 Amazones 847 / 28 0
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Recurve Women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTI05 Lsk 1016 /  8 7 6 6 6
2 ROPIŅA Digna LAT01 Amazones 995 / 10 6 6 6 0
3 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 Atlantis 1079 /  3 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 STRĒLE Benita LAT01 Amazones 1054 /  5 6 6 4 2
5 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 Amazones 1109 /  2 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 Amazones 1074 /  4 6 2 (0)
6 KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 Amazones 1118 /  1 -Bye- 2 (0)
6 KUZMIENĖ Laila LTI03 Klaipėdos lankininkai 1038 /  6 6 2 (0)
9 BĀRENE Irīna LAT01 Amazones 1037 /  7 2
9 GURINOVIČA Jūlija LAT03 Odisejs 889 / 12 0
9 ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LTI05 Lsk 999 /  9 3
9 SOŅECA Jekaterina LAT03 Odisejs 895 / 11 4
9 ZEĻENKEVIČA Anna LAT03 Odisejs 656 / 13 0
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Compound Men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ELARTS Kaspars LAT02 Atlantis 1142 /  2 -Bye- 145 145 145 T.10*
2 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR01 Archery club Belarus 1150 /  1 -Bye- 145 144 145 T.10
3 TIMINSKAS Ugnius LTI01 GreenBow 1120 /  5 143 145 138 143
4 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 Amazones 1114 /  6 140 139 140 142
5 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 Amazones 1109 /  7 138 140
5 RADŽIŪNAS Arūnas LTI06 Kšla 1137 /  4 137 140
7 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT03 Odisejs 1137 /  3 -Bye- 139
8 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT03 Odisejs 1102 /  8 136 136
9 BENSONS Haralds LAT01 Amazones 1100 /  9 126
9 MELNIKOV Boris LTI02 Harmonija 1022 / 13 116
9 ŠAVŠAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT03 Odisejs 1082 / 11 136
9 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT01 Amazones 1094 / 10 135
9 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT03 Odisejs 1055 / 12 137
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Compound Women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 Atlantis 1168 /  1 -Bye- 145 146
2 KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT03 Odisejs 1120 /  3 129 141 138
3 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LTI01 GreenBow 1140 /  2 -Bye- 140 142
4 ĀDMINE Kristīne LAT01 Amazones 1088 /  4 138 139 135
5 GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT03 Odisejs 1024 /  5 127
6 EISAKA Ance LAT01 Amazones 560 /  6 71
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Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1120 1 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTI03 7
9/ 1083 9 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 1

5/ 1102 5 LAPSINS Eduards LAT01 4
4/ 1109 4 APSITIS Janis LAT01 6

3/ 1111 3 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTI03 3
6/ 1097 6 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas LTI06 7

7/ 1094 7 KAASIK Tanel EST01 6
2/ 1114 2 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 0

BERNOTAS L (LTI03)
6

APSITIS J (LAT01)
2

KAŠĖTA R (LTI06)
6

KAASIK T (EST01)
4

BERNOTAS L (LTI03)
6

KAŠĖTA R (LTI06)
2

APSITIS J (LAT01)
7

KAASIK T (EST01)
3

GOLD
BERNOTAS L (LTI03)

SILVER
KAŠĖTA R (LTI06)

BRONZE
APSITIS J (LAT01)
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Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1120 1 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTI03
-Bye-

17/ 1024 17 MOSIN Vladimir LTI05 4
16/ 1027 16 HULEUSKI Ihar BLR01 6

9/ 1083 9 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 7
24/ 955 24 KALNIŅŠ Aigars LAT03 3

25/ 940 25 OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps LAT01 2
8/ 1090 8 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTI05 6

5/ 1102 5 LAPSINS Eduards LAT01 6
28/ 847 28 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT01 0

21/ 983 21 LESIŅŠ Andris LAT03 7
12/ 1043 12 SKREBELS Igors LAT03 3

13/ 1039 13 ŠUKIS Armands LAT06 6
20/ 985 20 REČIŪGA Romualdas LTI02 0

-Bye-
4/ 1109 4 APSITIS Janis LAT01

3/ 1111 3 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTI03
-Bye-

19/ 1008 19 BORGS Kaspars LAT04 3
14/ 1038 14 MICKUS Stasys LTI02 7

11/ 1058 11 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT03 6
22/ 982 22 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 0

27/ 905 27 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT03 0
6/ 1097 6 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas LTI06 6

7/ 1094 7 KAASIK Tanel EST01 6
26/ 920 26 GRIETĒNS Raimonds LAT05 0

23/ 960 23 KIVRIŅŠ Guntis LAT01 3
10/ 1083 10 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT03 7

15/ 1027 15 LUTERS Kaspars LAT04 7
18/ 1020 18 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT01 3

-Bye-
2/ 1114 2 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01

BERNOTAS L (LTI03)
6

HULEUSKI I (BLR01)
0

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT01)
6

BARKAUSKAS A (LTI05)
2

LAPSINS E (LAT01)
6

LESIŅŠ A (LAT03)
0

ŠUKIS A (LAT06)
3

APSITIS J (LAT01)
7

VAIČEKAUSKIS V (LTI03)
6

MICKUS S (LTI02)
0

BLĀZE D (LAT03)
3

KAŠĖTA R (LTI06)
7

KAASIK T (EST01)
6

SIDĻECKIS A (LAT03)
2

LUTERS K (LAT04)
2

LIPSTE I (LAT01)
6

BERNOTAS L (LTI03)
7

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT01)
1

LAPSINS E (LAT01)
4

APSITIS J (LAT01)
6

VAIČEKAUSKIS V (LTI03)
3

KAŠĖTA R (LTI06)
7

KAASIK T (EST01)
6

LIPSTE I (LAT01)
0
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Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1118 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 2
8/ 1016 8 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTI05 6

5/ 1054 5 STRĒLE Benita LAT01 6
4/ 1074 4 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 2

3/ 1079 3 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 6
6/ 1038 6 KUZMIENĖ Laila LTI03 2

10/ 995 10 ROPIŅA Digna LAT01 6 T.10
2/ 1109 2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 5 T.5

SEMIONOVA J (LTI05)
6

STRĒLE B (LAT01)
4

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
4

ROPIŅA D (LAT01)
6

SEMIONOVA J (LTI05)
6

ROPIŅA D (LAT01)
0

STRĒLE B (LAT01)
2

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
6

GOLD
SEMIONOVA J (LTI05)

SILVER
ROPIŅA D (LAT01)

BRONZE
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
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Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1118 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT01
-Bye-

9/ 999 9 ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LTI05 3
8/ 1016 8 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTI05 7

5/ 1054 5 STRĒLE Benita LAT01 6
12/ 889 12 GURINOVIČA Jūlija LAT03 0

13/ 656 13 ZEĻENKEVIČA Anna LAT03 0
4/ 1074 4 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 6

3/ 1079 3 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02
-Bye-

11/ 895 11 SOŅECA Jekaterina LAT03 4
6/ 1038 6 KUZMIENĖ Laila LTI03 6

7/ 1037 7 BĀRENE Irīna LAT01 2
10/ 995 10 ROPIŅA Digna LAT01 6

-Bye-
2/ 1109 2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01

KREICBERGA A (LAT01)
2

SEMIONOVA J (LTI05)
6

STRĒLE B (LAT01)
6

DEŅISENOKA LI (LAT01)
2

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
6

KUZMIENĖ L (LTI03)
2

ROPIŅA D (LAT01)
6 T.10

MATVEJEVA R (LAT01)
5 T.5
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Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1150 1 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR01 145
8/ 1102 8 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT03 136

5/ 1120 5 TIMINSKAS Ugnius LTI01 145
4/ 1137 4 RADŽIŪNAS Arūnas LTI06 140

3/ 1137 3 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT03 139 T.9
6/ 1114 6 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 139 T.9*

7/ 1109 7 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 140
2/ 1142 2 ELARTS Kaspars LAT02 145

LAVRENTIEV O (BLR01)
144

TIMINSKAS U (LTI01)
138

JAKUBANECS J (LAT01)
140

ELARTS K (LAT02)
145

LAVRENTIEV O (BLR01)
145 T.10

ELARTS K (LAT02)
145 T.10*

TIMINSKAS U (LTI01)
143

JAKUBANECS J (LAT01)
142

GOLD
ELARTS K (LAT02)

SILVER
LAVRENTIEV O (BLR01)

BRONZE
TIMINSKAS U (LTI01)
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Compound Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1150 1 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR01
-Bye-

9/ 1100 9 BENSONS Haralds LAT01 126
8/ 1102 8 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT03 136

5/ 1120 5 TIMINSKAS Ugnius LTI01 143
12/ 1055 12 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT03 137

13/ 1022 13 MELNIKOV Boris LTI02 116
4/ 1137 4 RADŽIŪNAS Arūnas LTI06 137

3/ 1137 3 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT03
-Bye-

11/ 1082 11 ŠAVŠAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT03 136
6/ 1114 6 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 140

7/ 1109 7 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 138
10/ 1094 10 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT01 135

-Bye-
2/ 1142 2 ELARTS Kaspars LAT02

LAVRENTIEV O (BLR01)
145

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT03)
136

TIMINSKAS U (LTI01)
145

RADŽIŪNAS A (LTI06)
140

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT03)
139 T.9

JAKUBANECS J (LAT01)
139 T.9*

BĒNIŅŠ A (LAT01)
140

ELARTS K (LAT02)
145
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Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1168 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02
-Bye-

5/ 1024 5 GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT03 127
4/ 1088 4 ĀDMINE Kristīne LAT01 138

3/ 1120 3 KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT03 129
6/ 560 6 EISAKA Ance LAT01 71

-Bye-
2/ 1140 2 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LTI01

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
145

ĀDMINE K (LAT01)
139

KARĒLE A (LAT03)
141

KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LTI01)
140

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)
146

KARĒLE A (LAT03)
138

ĀDMINE K (LAT01)
135

KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LTI01)
142

GOLD
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT02)

SILVER
KARĒLE A (LAT03)

BRONZE
KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LTI01)
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Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 008C BERNOTAS Lenardas LTI03 280 / 4 281 / 3 279 / 2 280 / 1 59 46 1120
2 006B LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 287 / 1 281 / 4 270 /10 276 / 6 54 49 1114
3 008D VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LTI03 282 / 2 276 / 6 277 / 3 276 / 4 54 54 1111
4 001B APSITIS Janis LAT01 274 / 6 279 / 5 277 / 4 279 / 2 51 53 1109
5 002B LAPSINS Eduards LAT01 281 / 3 283 / 2 270 / 9 268 /11 50 55 1102
6 010C KAŠĖTA Ramūnas LTI06 275 / 5 283 / 1 267 /11 272 / 8 45 55 1097
7 008B KAASIK Tanel EST01 273 / 9 271 / 8 279 / 1 271 / 9 49 42 1094
8 009B BARKAUSKAS Antanas LTI05 274 / 7 275 / 7 271 / 8 270 /10 36 61 1090
9 005A DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 263 /12 268 /10 276 / 5 276 / 5 45 48 1083

10 004D SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT03 264 /11 271 / 9 274 / 6 274 / 7 37 53 1083
11 002D BLĀZE Dāvis LAT03 260 /14 262 /14 259 /14 277 / 3 24 56 1058
12 003C SKREBELS Igors LAT03 261 /13 258 /17 261 /13 263 /15 21 55 1043
13 010D ŠUKIS Armands LAT06 252 /19 258 /18 271 / 7 258 /16 31 39 1039
14 007A MICKUS Stasys LTI02 256 /15 254 /20 262 /12 266 /12 36 37 1038
15 006D LUTERS Kaspars LAT04 273 / 8 258 /16 252 /17 244 /20 31 43 1027
16 009C HULEUSKI Ihar BLR01 250 /21 259 /15 254 /16 264 /14 24 46 1027
17 009A MOSIN Vladimir LTI05 264 /10 255 /19 256 /15 249 /18 24 39 1024
18 003A LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT01 242 /24 262 /13 252 /18 264 /13 27 40 1020
19 005C BORGS Kaspars LAT04 253 /17 266 /11 250 /20 239 /22 22 41 1008
20 007B REČIŪGA Romualdas LTI02 253 /18 252 /22 237 /22 243 /21 21 40 985
21 004C LESIŅŠ Andris LAT03 254 /16 252 /21 232 /24 245 /19 24 38 983
22 001A PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 239 /27 264 /12 229 /25 250 /17 15 45 982
23 004B KIVRIŅŠ Guntis LAT01 247 /22 243 /26 250 /19 220 /26 19 30 960
24 001C KALNIŅŠ Aigars LAT03 241 /25 250 /23 237 /21 227 /25 17 41 955
25 005B OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps LAT01 240 /26 233 /28 236 /23 231 /23 16 33 940
26 007C GRIETĒNS Raimonds LAT05 238 /28 237 /27 216 /26 229 /24 13 36 920
27 002C AVSJUKS Viktors LAT03 247 /23 249 /24 204 /27 205 /27 17 29 905
28 003B ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT01 251 /20 245 /25 188 /28 163 /28 19 25 847
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M.Namiķa iela 2b,
Grobiņa

4-6 Mar 2016

Baltic Indoor Open 2016

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 005A KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 280 / 1 279 / 3 280 / 2 279 / 1 52 55 1118
2 002A MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 277 / 2 279 / 2 280 / 1 273 / 2 55 45 1109
3 004B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 274 / 3 272 / 5 264 / 5 269 / 4 42 47 1079
4 003A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 270 / 4 274 / 4 265 / 4 265 / 5 39 50 1074
5 001A STRĒLE Benita LAT01 258 / 7 285 / 1 261 / 6 250 / 6 42 44 1054
6 001C KUZMIENĖ Laila LTI03 251 /10 267 / 6 251 / 8 269 / 3 29 53 1038
7 006A BĀRENE Irīna LAT01 263 / 6 259 / 8 267 / 3 248 / 7 35 41 1037
8 005B SEMIONOVA Juliana LTI05 254 / 9 258 / 9 256 / 7 248 / 8 25 47 1016
9 006B ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LTI05 256 / 8 249 /10 247 / 9 247 / 9 24 37 999

10 004A ROPIŅA Digna LAT01 265 / 5 261 / 7 246 /10 223 /12 26 44 995
11 002B SOŅECA Jekaterina LAT03 202 /12 228 /11 221 /11 244 /10 15 21 895
12 001B GURINOVIČA Jūlija LAT03 236 /11 215 /12 203 /12 235 /11 18 23 889
13 003B ZEĻENKEVIČA Anna LAT03 194 /13 209 /13 123 /13 130 /13 2 14 656
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M.Namiķa iela 2b,
Grobiņa

4-6 Mar 2016

Baltic Indoor Open 2016

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 011B LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR01 285 / 2 287 / 1 291 / 1 287 / 1 72 46 1150
2 011A ELARTS Kaspars LAT02 286 / 1 281 / 3 289 / 3 286 / 3 62 58 1142
3 008B TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT03 283 / 3 280 / 4 289 / 2 285 / 4 63 52 1137
4 012A RADŽIŪNAS Arūnas LTI06 279 / 5 282 / 2 289 / 3 287 / 1 58 61 1137
5 012B TIMINSKAS Ugnius LTI01 283 / 4 279 / 5 279 / 7 279 / 8 40 80 1120
6 010A JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 277 / 7 274 / 9 282 / 5 281 / 6 34 86 1114
7 007A BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 274 / 9 274 / 8 279 / 6 282 / 5 35 79 1109
8 007B MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT03 278 / 6 277 / 6 273 /10 274 / 9 31 80 1102
9 009A BENSONS Haralds LAT01 273 /10 271 /11 277 / 8 279 / 7 29 82 1100

10 008A ŠILOVS Edgars LAT01 271 /11 275 / 7 275 / 9 273 /10 28 82 1094
11 010B ŠAVŠAJEVS Dmitrijs LAT03 275 / 8 273 /10 262 /12 272 /12 24 84 1082
12 009B TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT03 251 /12 260 /12 272 /11 272 /11 19 70 1055
13 012C MELNIKOV Boris LTI02 246 /13 254 /13 256 /13 266 /13 22 66 1022
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M.Namiķa iela 2b,
Grobiņa

4-6 Mar 2016

Baltic Indoor Open 2016

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 011C OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT02 291 / 1 291 / 1 293 / 1 293 / 1 88 32 1168
2 012B KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LTI01 285 / 2 285 / 2 282 / 3 288 / 2 60 60 1140
3 012D KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT03 284 / 3 275 / 3 283 / 2 278 / 3 46 69 1120
4 011B ĀDMINE Kristīne LAT01 273 / 4 271 / 4 272 / 4 272 / 4 26 76 1088
5 012C GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT03 259 / 5 259 / 5 261 / 5 245 / 5 12 63 1024
6 011A EISAKA Ance LAT01 163 / 6 158 / 6 109 / 6 130 / 6 2 10 560
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